$102,900 - 1224 GREEN MOUNTAIN CV, Round Rock

MLS® #1167303

$102,900

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,240 sqft

Residential

GREENSLOPES AT LAKECREEK 7, Round Rock,

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths

Square Footage

Year Built

Type
Status

579727
$102,900
3

2

2

1240

1984
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

# of Garages

Interior

Stories

Exterior

Lot Size

1224 GREEN MOUNTAIN CV
GREENSLOPES AT LAKECREEK 7
Round Rock

TX

78664

0.00

SORRY, NO IMAGE.




School Information

District Round Rock ISD

Additional Information

Agent Andrew Constancio



